11/28
11/30
12/1
12/4
12/5
12/6
12/8
12/12
12/13
12/15
12/16
12/27
1/6
1/9
1/10
1/12
1/17
1/19
1/19
1/24
1/26
1/29
1/30
2/2

Games are at 6:30 and 8pm. Girls only starts @

VARSITY BASKETBALL
BOYS & GIRLS
Jefferson Home
@ Sumner (Girls) Away
@ Gaither Away
Freedom (Girls) Home
@ Plant Away
@ Largo Away
King (Girls) Home
@ Sickles Away
Wharton Home
Robinson Home

@ Bishop Verote (Boys) Away
Boy’s Kingdom of Sun Tournament

@ Wiregrass Ranch Away
@ Alonso Away
@ Wharton Away
Steinbrenner Home
Blake Home

@ Straw.Crest (Girls) Away
@ Charlotte HS (Boys) Away

Hillsborough Home
@ Hillsborough Away
Brandon (Girls) Home
Western Conference TBD
Western Conference TBD

7pm.
Tournament start times may vary

Boys Head Coach: Daniel Delgardo
Girls Head Coach: Kelly McBride

2023-2024 Winter Sports Schedule

Leto High School

WRESTLING

BOYS & GIRLS
12/1 & 12/2 Ben Richards Memorial @ Leto
12/ 8-9 Fit 2 Win @ Palm Harbor High
12/11 JV @ Robinson
12/ 16 King Invitational
1/13 @ Gaither
1/16 JV @ Robinson
1/24 @ Jefferson
1/26 vs. Middleton/Jefferson
1/27 Live Greco@ Steinbrenner High School
1/29 JV @ Steinbrenner
2/3 Ippolito Memorial @ Brandon
2/9 Western Conference @ Steinbrenner
2/10 County Championships @ Riverview

Head Coach: Michael Patrick

12/2
12/9
12/16
1/13
1/20
1/27

12/2
12/9
12/16
1/13
1/20
1/27

GIRLS JV BASKETBALL
Steinbrenner/Gaither @ Gaither
Sickles/Robinson @ Robinson
vs. Alonso/Blake @ Leto
Strawberry Crest/Sumner @ Sumner
East Bay/Hills/Bloomingdale @ Bloomingdale
Jefferson/Plant @ Plant

BOYS JV BASKETBALL
Jefferson/Plant @ Plant
Steinbrenner/Gaither @ Gaither
Sickles/Robinson @ Robinson
Alonso/Blake @ Leto
Strawberry Crest/Sumner @ Sumner
East Bay/Hills/Bloomingdale @ Bloomingdale

Game 1@ 9AM Game 2@ 10:30AM Game 3@ 12PM

BOYS & GIRLS SOCCER

11/1 @ Chamberlain (Boys) Away

11/6 Freedom Home
11/8 @ Sunlake (Boys) Away
11/9 @ Jefferson Away
11/14 Gaither Home
11/17 Plant Home
12/1 Sickles Home
12/4 @ Robinson Away
12/8 Alonso Home
12/12 @Steinbrenner Away
12/15 @ Blake Away
1/9 Middleton Home
1/10 @ Hillsborough Away
1/16 @ King Away

1/18 Western Conf. game TBD
Games @ 6 and 8pm

Boys Head Coach: Aaron Killips

Girls Head Coach: Katelin Rowlands

COMPETITIVE CHEER

11/30 @ Spoto 6:30 PM
12/5 @ Gaither 6:30 PM
12/13 @ TBT 6:30 PM

1/10 @ Plant 6:30 PM

1/20 Regionals @ Plant City
2/2-2/3 State Competition
Head Coach: Stephanie Mathews



